NAZARETH COLLEGE

Golden Flyers
Men’s Basketball 2011-12

No.
3
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54

HEAD COACH: Kevin Broderick

Name

Phil Scaffidi
Dominique Kendrick
Jamell Johnson
Tyshun Stephens
Scott Hayford
Jack Giles

Dan Waldbillig
Vinny Amuso
Sean Fox

Brad Ford

Jason Corletta
Jake Fladd

Greg Lothridge
Alex Tanea

Pos.

A AN T T MmO Mmoo oo

Yr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
.
So.
So.
.
Fr.
.

So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.

Ht.
6-0
6-0
6-1
6-0
6-3
6-2
6-5
6-1
6-0
6-4
6-3
6-4
6-11
6-5

Wt.
200
185
185
195
180
180
225
170
175
215
190
235
180
270

High School/Hometown

St. Joseph’s/Buffalo, NY
Jamestown/Jamestown, NY

C.G. Finney/Rochester, NY
Newark/Newark, NY

Twin Valley/Wilmington, VT
Fayetteville-Manlius/Fayetteville, NY
Pittsford Sutherland/Pittsford, NY
McQuaid Jesuit/Webster, NY

Kings Park/Kings Park, NY
Victor/Victor, NY

Pittsford Sutherland/Pittsford, NY
Frontier/Angola, NY

East Syracuse-Minoa/East Syracuse, NY
Webster Thomas/Webster, NY

ASSISTANT COACHES: Dan Bozzelli, Jonathan Williams, Kevin Downey, Corey McAdam
MANAGER: Mark Regan



